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From: Wagga Wagga Court House

VOL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

District Court

Plaint and Minute Book

Plaint no. 265/75 - 109/76

Plaint and Minute Book

Plaint no. 110/76 - 623/76

Minutes of Proceedings

Plaint no. 624/76 - 128/78

Minutes of Proceedings

Plaint no. 129/78 - 58/80

Minutes of Proceedings

Plaint no. 59/80 - 354/81

Minutes of Proceedings

Plaint no. 355/81 - 179/83

Abstract of Proceedings (Civil Claims)
Plaint no. 170/75 - 1199/76

Abstract of Proceedings (Civil Claims)
Plaint no. 1200/76 - 2449/77

Abstract of Proceedings (Civil Claims)
Plaint no. 2450/77 - 220/79

Abstract of Proceedings (Civil Claims)
Plaint no. 221/79 - 458/80

Abstract of Proceedings (Civil Claims)
Plaint no. 459/80 - 1058/81

Abstract of Proceedings (Civil Claims)
Plaint no. 1059/81 - 1810/82

Abstract of Proceedings (Civil Claims)
Plaint no. 1811/82 - 537/83

Petty Sessions

Applications for Auctioneers, Hawkers and
Other Licences, Committals for Trial,

List of Furniture, List of Law Books

Plaint no. 1/67 - 70/80

Applications for Auctioneers, Hawkers and
Other Licences, Committals for Trial,

List of Furniture, List of Law Books

Plaint no. 71/80 - 132/84

Wardens Court

Complaint Register, Plaint no. 2/55 - 1/80

District Court

1975-1976

1976

1976-1978

1978-1980

1980-1981

1981-1983

1975-1976

1976-1977

1977-1979

1979-1980

1980-1981

1981-1982

1982-1983

1967-1980

1980-1984

1955-1980
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17

18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Australian Register of Judgements
Plaint no. 1/62 - 1/70
(Issued at Tumbarumba)

Motion book, Plaint no. 17/76 - 111/78

Quarter Sessions
(September 1960 - October 1962)

Quarter Sessions and District Court
(March 1963 - October 1964)
Quarter Sessions and District Court
(March 1965 - November 1965)
Quarter Sessions and District Court
(March 1966 - November 1966)
Judges' Notebook

(March 1967 - September 1969)
Judges' Notebook
(December 1969 - February 1972)
Judges' Notebook
(February 1972 - September 1974)
Judges' Notebook

(May 1973 - July 1973)

Judges' Notebook
(November 1974 - December 1975)
Judges' Notebook

(March 1976 - August 1977)
Judges' Notebook

(March 1977 - June 1978)
Judges' Notebook

(June 1978 - April 1979)
Judges' Notebook

(March 1979 - November 1979)
Judges' Notebook
(December 1979)

Judges' Notebook
(February 1980 - December 1980)
Judges' Notebook
(February 1981 - May 1981)
District Court Index

District Court Index

Petty Sessions

Record of Licences and Minute Book
Plaint no. 159/72 - 23/75

Record of Licences and Minute Book
Plaint no. 23/75 - 102/77

Record of Licences and Minute Book
Plaint no. 103/77 - 56/79

Record of Licences and Minute Book
Plaint no. 57/79 - 171/80

Record of Licences and Minute Book
(Issued at Urana)

Plaint no. 7/73 - 32/74

Maintenance Index

SA 950

1962-1970

1976-1978
1960-1962

1963-1964
1965
1966
1967-1969
1969-1972
1972-1974
1973
1974-1975
1976-1977
1977-1978
1978-1979
1979
1979
1980
1981

1976-1977
1978-1979

1972-1975

1975-1977

1977-1979

1979-1980

1973-1974

1957-1975
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43 Maintenance - Remittances by Post Book

44
45

46

BOX

a7

48

Fair Rents

Fair Rents Application Register
Fair Rents Application Register

(This volume is marked "old system")

Fair Rents Index

Fair Rent Files (Streets are in Wagga Wagga, unless indicated)

Street Name

Abattoirs - Bomen
Albert Street
Albury Street
Athol Street

Bakers Lane, Gumley
Beauty Point Avenue

Beckwith Street
Berry Street
Bimbeen Street
Blake Street
Bourke Street
Broad Street
Brookong Street
Burwood Street

Baylis Street, 1-100

Baylis, 201-250

Best Street

Bolton Street

SA 950
1976-1978
c.1940-1950
c.1951-1957
c.1957
House Numbers
17, 24, 26
13, 18, 24
1a, 15, 32, 37, 40, 43
2
Lot 1, 1, 3, 14, 22, 27, 30, 51, 53, 73,
77, 83
43, 56, 66, 69, 71, 73
57,9
22

25, 38, 51, 60, 78,

Corner of Bouke and Urana Streets
2,4,6,11

7,9, 40, 52, 53,57, 59, 73, 76, 77, 81

145-147, 148-148a, 150, 152-154, 160,
162,172,174, 176-178, 176-178,
176-178, 177, 180, 186-192, 188, 190,
191-193

205, 213, 213, 213-215, 214-220, 217,
217, 235, 236, 238, 238, 248, 248a,
Baylis Street, Empire Hall

20, 21, 24, 25, 27, 33, 37, 39, 41, 49,
50, 56, 61, 70, 73, 74, 76, 77, 77, 81,
83, 84, 86, 88, 92, 96, 98, 105, 106,
110, 122, 123, 124, 127

4, 6, 20, 32
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49 Baylis Street, 1-100

50

51

Cocoanut Grove
(near Ideal Cafe)

Baretta Lane
Charleville Road
Chaston Street
Crampton Street

Cross Street
Cullen Road

Coleman Street
Collins Street

Cox Street
Dalton Street
Darlow Street
Dobbs Street
Docker Street
Donnelly Avenue

Edmonson Street
Edward Street

The Esplanade
Erin Street

Evans Street

Red Hill Road
Fitzmaurice Street

Hampden Avenue,
North Wagga

Gregadoo Post Office,

via Lake Albert
Forsyth Street

SA 950

7-9, 8, 12/14, 16, 17, 18a, 19, 20, 21,
24, 26, 27-29, 28, 33-43, 34-38a, 40,
42, 44, 45, 54, 58, rear 58, 60, 62, 65,
67,69, 71, 73,76, 77, 77-79-81, 79, 80,
81, 82, 83, 83a, 84, 85, 86, 89/91, 98,
100, 250-252

7,12

29, 82

12, 14, 18, 24, 48, 56, 57, 62, 64, 68,
79, 85, 87, 87a, 96

11, 114, 11a, 15, 17

32, 34, 36, 42, 44, 46, 48

29, 42, 44, 50, 60, 69, 84

29/31, 35, 43, 42-44, 48, 49, 51, 59, 61,
62, 63

2,6

8, 10, 32

3,7,12, 14, 18, 22

22,24, 27

32, 36, 38, 54, 71, 74, 106, 140, 141,
150

10

1,3,13,17, 23, 25

6, 34, 109, 131, 135, 157, 162, 187,
187a, 189, 189a, 202, 209, 210, 211,
216, 218, 233a, 235, 235a, 239, 245,
252, 254, 255, 257, 263, 265, 275, 277,
281-283, 290, 296, 338, 340

9/10, 18, 20, 34, 40, 44, 48, 60, 60, 66,
72,82

1,3,5,7,11

7,10

109

144, 150, 152, 165, 175, 187, 187, 198,
200, 202

49
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52

53

54

Gardiner Street, North
Wagga

Freer Street

Blake Street

Fox Street

Baylis Street
Sheppard Street
Gurwood Street

Fitzmaurice Street

Fernleigh Road
Fitzharding Street
Flinders Street
Forsyth Street
Goonigul Avenue

Forsyth Street

Fox

Freer Street
Garland Street

Goonigal Avenue
Gormly Avenue

Gossett Street
Grandview Street

Gurwood Street

Baylis Street

Hill Street

SA 950
37

10
9
15
67
6
29

23, 23/25, 24, 29, 31, 32, 33, 38-42, 50-
52, 60, 60a, 66, 68, 79, 82, 83, 83/85,
84/86, 87, 88, 90, 92, 96, 98, 99, 103,
106, 110, 112, 114, 116, 120a, 121,
140, 212, 9-50-251-2-3 (2WG Building)
81

26, 36, 36a, 40

Front Portion, 36, 37, 43, 51, 52, 53, 54
6, 28, 30, 40, 53, 83, 88, 94, 99, 101

10

103, 128/132, 134, 136, 152, 153, 162,
163, Corner of Fox and Forsyth Street

la, 7, 21, 25, 29, 31, 32, 33, 33, 35, 36,
39, 39, 40, 46, 50, 57, 61, 63, 89, 91,
95, 97

10, 11, 15, 17, 18, 20, 24, 26

19, 21, 24, 26, 32, 38, 44

12, 14, 18, 19, 20, 24, 28

16, 19, 24, 25, 26, 28, 29, 30, 33, 34,
35, 41, 58, 59, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 65,
Corner of Gormly and Foxborough
Avenue

8, 15, 21, 25

4, 29, 34, 35, 37, 39, 43, 46

9, 11, 13, 15, 19, 31-35, 36-49, 157,
286-292 (Gurwood Chambers)

102, 104, 106, 108, 110, 117, 121, 123,
126, 134, 136, 139-141, 141, 142,
12

Determinations under Section 24a of the Landlord and Tenant
(Amendment) Act, 1948-1951

Landlord and Tenant (Amendment) Act, 1948-1954: Increase in
rate of interest charged upon overdrafts by the Commonwealth

Bank (Section 21 (1)(f))



Wagga Wagga Court House

55

56

SA 950

Form of Statuatory Declaration under Section 16a (Licence to
Furnish Information as to Sub-letting)

Country Fair Rents Boards: Applications to Rent Control Office for
Reports by Investigation Officers

Commentary on the Petroleum Act, 1955

Country Fair Rent Boards : Applications to Rent Control Office for
Reports by Investigation Officers

Historical Survey of Rent Control in Australia with Particular
reference to the Part Played in this Field by the Commonwealth
Re: applications for Determination of Fair Rental

Advising by Crown Solicitor : "Prescribed Premises" - Grazingarea
Farm, Orchard, Market, Garden etc. Subject: Landloard and
Tenant (Amendment) Act, 1948 - 1952, Paragraph (a) in Sec. 8(1),
Re: Definition of "Prescribed Premises”, Re: Premises used for
Purposes of Primary Production

Landlord and Tenant (Amendment) Act, 1948-1954: Notice of
Determination of Fair Rents by the Rent Controller under Section
24A

Advise to Lessor that Service of Notice of Assessment under
Section 24a of the Landlord and Tenant (Amendment) Act, 1948-
1954, has not been affected

Landlord and Tenant (Amendment) Act, 1948-1954: 1. Records to
be kept of Fair Rent Determinations by Country Fair Rents Boards.
2. Returns to be supplied to the Rent Controller. 3. Procedure in
determination of rents and Shared Accommodation. 4. Application

under Section 36 Reference: My unnumbered circular of 1950,

Paragraph 1(a).

Historical Survey of Rent Control in Australia with Particular
Reference to the Part Played in this Field by the Commonwealth

Murray Street
Morgan Street
Fox Street
Hardy Avenue
Edward Street
Athol Street

Gurwood Street

Halloran Street
Hammond Avenue
Hampden Avenue,
North Wagga
Hardy Avenue

48
121
41
50
163
22

8-9-20 (Optic House), 37-39, 41, 45,
47-49, 48, 52, 54, 56, 57, 58, 59, 62, 67,
79, 88, 89, 92, 94, 98, 101-206, 102,
104, 106, 108, 110, 116, 120, 122, 127,
133, 134, 136, 137, 138, 144, 146, 161,
167,171, 188, 200

10
Lot 10, 611
62

10, 15, 27, 52, 52, 59, 61, 63, 65
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Hay Street, North
Wagga

Heath Street
Hely Avenue
Hurst Street

Inverary Street

Jackson Street
Jarick Avenue
Johnson

57 Kildare Avenue
Kincaid Street

King Street, The Rock

Lake Albert Road
Lampe Avenue
Lindsay Street

McKinnon
58 Macleay Street

Meurant Avenue
Murray Street

Marah Street

Marns Street

Mary Street

Mill Street

Mitchell Street

Mixner Street, The Rock
Morrow Street
Morundah Avenue

59 Morgan Street

SA 950
3
44
1
58,9, 10, 15,17, 18, 19, 21

9, 13, 15, 16, 17, 20, 21, 24, 28

6, 20

3, 30-32, 71, 73-75, 75, 80a, 81, 83, 84,
92

8, 26

29, 31, "Glenmore" 33, 36, 44-46, 47,
48, 50, 51, 53, 55, 57, 60a, 63, 76, 78,
79, 82, 84, 86, 89, 91, 92, 94, 96, 98,
99, 99a, 100, 114, 118, 122, 124, 126,
128, 130, 130, 172, 190, 194, 225, 229,
233

Lot B

5

3,5, 27
5,9, 11, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24
6, 10, 8, 12, 14, 20, 35, 38

6, 14, 19, 20, 22, 24, 26, 30, 37, 51,
51a, 70

4, 31, 33, 35, 38, 42

4, 6, 13, 14, 16, 21, 22, 36, 49, 50, 60,
60a, 73, 85, 98, 100, 102, 104, 106,
108, 115, 119

87

7,7a,11, 11, 16, 27
24

43

22

Allotment 9

6, 8, 12, 34, 36
7,20

9, 17, 91, 92, 93, 94-96, 115, 117, 120,
121a, 121b, 136, 141, 142, 144, 145,
146, 151, 153, 156, 165
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60

61

Norman Street, The
Rock
Oates Street

Peter Street

Railway Street
Railway Place
Rhoda Avenue
Richard Street
Roma Street

Rowan Street, North
Wagga

Shepperd Street
Shaw Street

Salmon Street
Simmons Street
Spring Street

Station Place

Sturt Highway, Forest
Hill

Sturt Street

Sullivan Avenue
Sunshine Street
Sydney Street, Tarcutta
Slocum Street

Tarcutta Road
Tarcutta Street

Thorne Street

SA 950

Corner of Norman and Day Streets, 5,
8, 10, 17, 20, 29,
9, 18, 37

Corner of Peter and Morgan Streets, 6,
21, 24, 28, 33, 38, 39, 40, 42, 58, 60,

61, 62, 63, 64, 66, 68, 69, 70, 70a, 72,
74,77,79, 84, 86, 92, 93, 94, 95, 101,
102, 103, 105, 108, 135, 137, 139, 141

Lot 4, 56, 58, 64, 70, 72, 74, 90

2,13,43

12

41, 45, 47, 49, 66, 68, 75
15

17-19

Airport Cafe, Lot 20

19
35

Wlatons Stores

60, 65, 67, 69, 83, 101, 105, 112, 113,
113, 116, 128, 140, 150, 154, 204, 221-
223

Flats at 225 Tarcutta Street:

Flats 1, 5, 7, 9, 10, 11, 11, 14, 14, 15,
18, 20

Henley Flats:

Flats 1, 2, 3, 4,5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12,
14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22

14, 15, 19, 26, 28, 32, 34, 35, 36, 36,
36, 39, 40, 41, 58, 58, 67, 76, 80, 80a,
88, 90, 92, 108, 114
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62

63

Thompson Street

Trail Street

Travers Street
Turner Street
Trevor Street

Urana Street, The Rock

Urana Street
Gurwood Street
Uranquinty Road,
Uranquinty

The Waterworks
Wall Street, North
Wagga

William Street, North
Wagga

Wollundry Avenue
Wooden Street

Yabtree Street
Yathong Street

Young Street

SA 950

19, 21, 21, 23, 23, 23, 23, 25, 26, 264,
26a, 27, 29, 31, 31, 64, 69, 71, 74, 75,
99, 994, 107, 109, 112, 116, 117, 125,
134

14, 14, 15, 15, 17, 38, 40, 57, 57, 59,
59, 63, 65, 67, 70, 71, 71a, 75, 75, 75,
75, 75, 78, 78, 94, 98, 106, 106, 11, 113
Flats at 14 Tralil Street:

Flats 1, 2, 3,4,5, 6
10, 12, 12, 52

10, 22

2,2,2,18, 25, 26, 31
Lot 14

62, 64, 64, 64, 64, 66, 68
60

9
32

11, 21, 27, 29, 31, 55
37

1,3,6,8,9,9,9,9,12,12, 12,12
11, 12,12, 13, 13, 14, 14, 15

3,9, 10, 10, 10, 10, 12

Applications for Fair Rent Determinations, National Security

Regulations, 1942-1945





