Regional Archives

Wagga Wagga Court House SA950

Download Accession List

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list

CHARLES STURT UNIVERSITY ARCHIVES

Accession List

From:	Wagga Wagga Court House	SA 950
VOL	District Court	
1	Plaint and Minute Book	1975-1976
2	Plaint no. 265/75 - 109/76 Plaint and Minute Book	1976
	Plaint no. 110/76 - 623/76	1370
3	Minutes of Proceedings	1976-1978
1	Plaint no. 624/76 - 128/78	1070 1000
4	Minutes of Proceedings Plaint no. 129/78 - 58/80	1978-1980
5	Minutes of Proceedings	1980-1981
	Plaint no. 59/80 - 354/81	
6	Minutes of Proceedings Plaint no. 355/81 - 179/83	1981-1983
7	Abstract of Proceedings (Civil Claims)	1975-1976
	Plaint no. 170/75 - 1199/76	
8	Abstract of Proceedings (Civil Claims)	1976-1977
9	Plaint no. 1200/76 - 2449/77 Abstract of Proceedings (Civil Claims)	1977-1979
Ü	Plaint no. 2450/77 - 220/79	1077 1070
10	Abstract of Proceedings (Civil Claims)	1979-1980
11	Plaint no. 221/79 - 458/80 Abstract of Proceedings (Civil Claims)	1980-1981
1.1	Plaint no. 459/80 - 1058/81	1900-1901
12	Abstract of Proceedings (Civil Claims)	1981-1982
40	Plaint no. 1059/81 - 1810/82	1000 1000
13	Abstract of Proceedings (Civil Claims) Plaint no. 1811/82 - 537/83	1982-1983
	1 Iaint 110. 1011/02 - 331/03	
	Petty Sessions	
14	Applications for Auctioneers, Hawkers and	1967-1980
	Other Licences, Committals for Trial,	
	List of Furniture, List of Law Books Plaint no. 1/67 - 70/80	
15	Applications for Auctioneers, Hawkers and	1980-1984
.0	Other Licences, Committals for Trial,	1000 1001
	List of Furniture, List of Law Books	
	Plaint no. 71/80 - 132/84	
	Wardens Court	
16	Complaint Register, Plaint no. 2/55 - 1/80	1955-1980
	<u>District Court</u>	

17	Australian Register of Judgements Plaint no. 1/62 - 1/70	1962-1970
	(Issued at Tumbarumba)	
18	Motion book, Plaint no. 17/76 - 111/78	1976-1978
19	Quarter Sessions	1960-1962
	(September 1960 - October 1962)	1000 1001
20	Quarter Sessions and District Court (March 1963 - October 1964)	1963-1964
21	Quarter Sessions and District Court (March 1965 - November 1965)	1965
22	Quarter Sessions and District Court	1966
00	(March 1966 - November 1966)	4007 4000
23	Judges' Notebook (March 1967 - September 1969)	1967-1969
24	Judges' Notebook	1969-1972
	(December 1969 - February 1972)	.000 .0.2
25	Judges' Notebook	1972-1974
26	(February 1972 - September 1974)	1072
26	Judges' Notebook (May 1973 - July 1973)	1973
27	Judges' Notebook	1974-1975
	(November 1974 - December 1975)	
28	Judges' Notebook	1976-1977
29	(March 1976 - August 1977) Judges' Notebook	1977-1978
20	(March 1977 - June 1978)	1077 1070
30	Judges' Notebook	1978-1979
31	(June 1978 - April 1979) Judges' Notebook	1979
31	(March 1979 - November 1979)	1979
32	Judges' Notebook	1979
00	(December 1979)	4000
33	Judges' Notebook (February 1980 - December 1980)	1980
34	Judges' Notebook	1981
•	(February 1981 - May 1981)	
35	District Court Index	1976-1977
36	District Court Index	1978-1979
	Petty Sessions	
	Tetty Geodiens	
37	Record of Licences and Minute Book	1972-1975
	Plaint no. 159/72 - 23/75	
38	Record of Licences and Minute Book	1975-1977
	Plaint no. 23/75 - 102/77	
39	Record of Licences and Minute Book	1977-1979
	Plaint no. 103/77 - 56/79	
40	Record of Licences and Minute Book	1979-1980
	Plaint no. 57/79 - 171/80	
41	Record of Licences and Minute Book	1973-1974
	(Issued at Urana)	
40	Plaint no. 7/73 - 32/74	4057 4075
42	Maintenance Index	1957-1975

SA 950

43 Maintenance - Remittances by Post Book

1976-1978

Fair Rents

Fair Rents Application Register
 Fair Rents Application Register
 (This volume is marked "old system")
 Fair Rents Index
 c.1940-1950
 c.1951-1957
 c.1957

BOX

47 Fair Rent Files (Streets are in Wagga Wagga, unless indicated)

	Street Name	House Numbers
	Abattoirs - Bomen Albert Street Albury Street Athol Street	17, 24, 26 13, 18, 24 1a, 15, 32, 37, 40, 43
	Bakers Lane, Gumley Beauty Point Avenue Beckwith Street	2 Lot 1, 1, 3, 14, 22, 27, 30, 51, 53, 73, 77, 83
	Berry Street Bimbeen Street Blake Street Bourke Street	43, 56, 66, 69, 71, 73 5, 7, 9 22 25, 38, 51, 60, 78, Corner of Bouke and Urana Streets
	Broad Street Brookong Street Burwood Street	2, 4, 6, 11 7, 9, 40, 52, 53, 57, 59, 73, 76, 77, 81
48	Baylis Street, 1-100	145-147, 148-148a, 150, 152-154, 160, 162, 172, 174, 176-178, 176-178, 176-178, 177, 180, 186-192, 188, 190, 191-193
	Baylis, 201-250	205, 213, 213, 213-215, 214-220, 217, 217, 235, 236, 238, 238, 248, 248a, Baylis Street, Empire Hall
	Best Street	20, 21, 24, 25, 27, 33, 37, 39, 41, 49, 50, 56, 61, 70, 73, 74, 76, 77, 77, 81, 83, 84, 86, 88, 92, 96, 98, 105, 106, 110, 122, 123, 124, 127
	Bolton Street	4, 6, 20, 32

Baylis Street, 1-100 7-9, 8, 12/14, 16, 17, 18a, 19, 20, 21, 24, 26, 27-29, 28, 33-43, 34-38a, 40, 42, 44, 45, 54, 58, rear 58, 60, 62, 65, 67, 69, 71, 73, 76, 77, 77-79-81, 79, 80, 81, 82, 83, 83a, 84, 85, 86, 89/91, 98, 100, 250-252

Cocoanut Grove (near Ideal Cafe) Baretta Lane

50 Charleville Road 7, 12 **Chaston Street** 29.82

> **Crampton Street** 12, 14, 18, 24, 48, 56, 57, 62, 64, 68,

> > 79, 85, 87, 87a, 96

Cross Street 11, 11a, 11a, 15, 17 Cullen Road 32, 34, 36, 42, 44, 46, 48

Coleman Street 29, 42, 44, 50, 60, 69, 84

Collins Street 29/31, 35, 43, 42-44, 48, 49, 51, 59, 61,

62, 63

Cox Street 2, 6

Dalton Street 8, 10, 32

3, 7, 12, 14, 18, 22 **Darlow Street**

Dobbs Street 22, 24, 27

Docker Street 32, 36, 38, 54, 71, 74, 106, 140, 141,

150

Donnelly Avenue 10

51 Edmonson Street

1, 3, 13, 17, 23, 25 **Edward Street** 6, 34, 109, 131, 135, 157, 162, 187,

> 187a, 189, 189a, 202, 209, 210, 211, 216, 218, 233a, 235, 235a, 239, 245, 252, 254, 255, 257, 263, 265, 275, 277,

281-283, 290, 296, 338, 340

The Esplanade 9/10, 18, 20, 34, 40, 44, 48, 60, 60, 66,

72, 82

Erin Street 1, 3, 5, 7, 11

Evans Street 7, 10 Red Hill Road 109

Fitzmaurice Street 144, 150, 152, 165, 175, 187, 187, 198,

200, 202

Hampden Avenue, North Wagga Gregadoo Post Office,

via Lake Albert Forsyth Street

49

	Gardiner Street, North Wagga	37
	Freer Street	10
	Blake Street Fox Street	9 15
	Baylis Street	67
	Sheppard Street Gurwood Street	6 29
	Surwood Street	25
52	Fitzmaurice Street	23, 23/25, 24, 29, 31, 32, 33, 38-42, 50-52, 60, 60a, 66, 68, 79, 82, 83, 83/85, 84/86, 87, 88, 90, 92, 96, 98, 99, 103, 106, 110, 112, 114, 116, 120a, 121, 140, 212, 9-50-251-2-3 (2WG Building)
	Fernleigh Road Fitzharding Street	81 26, 36, 36a, 40
	Flinders Street	Front Portion, 36, 37, 43, 51, 52, 53, 54
	Forsyth Street Goonigul Avenue	6, 28, 30, 40, 53, 83, 88, 94, 99, 101 10
	Goorligal Averlae	10
53	Forsyth Street	103, 128/132, 134, 136, 152, 153, 162, 163, Corner of Fox and Forsyth Street
	Fox	1a, 7, 21, 25, 29, 31, 32, 33, 33, 35, 36, 39, 39, 40, 46, 50, 57, 61, 63, 89, 91, 95, 97
	Freer Street	10, 11, 15, 17, 18, 20, 24, 26
	Garland Street Goonigal Avenue Gormly Avenue	19, 21, 24, 26, 32, 38, 44 12, 14, 18, 19, 20, 24, 28 16, 19, 24, 25, 26, 28, 29, 30, 33, 34, 35, 41, 58, 59, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 65,
		Corner of Gormly and Foxborough Avenue
	Gossett Street	8, 15, 21, 25
	Grandview Street	4, 29, 34, 35, 37, 39, 43, 46
54	Gurwood Street	9, 11, 13, 15, 19, 31-35, 36-49, 157, 286-292 (Gurwood Chambers)
	Baylis Street	102, 104, 106, 108, 110, 117, 121, 123,
	Hill Street	126, 134, 136, 139-141, 141, 142, 12
	i iii Ottoot	14

Determinations under Section 24a of the Landlord and Tenant (Amendment) Act, 1948-1951 Landlord and Tenant (Amendment) Act, 1948-1954: Increase in rate of interest charged upon overdrafts by the Commonwealth Bank (Section 21 (1)(f)) Form of Statuatory Declaration under Section 16a (Licence to Furnish Information as to Sub-letting)

Country Fair Rents Boards: Applications to Rent Control Office for Reports by Investigation Officers

Commentary on the Petroleum Act, 1955

Country Fair Rent Boards : Applications to Rent Control Office for Reports by Investigation Officers

Historical Survey of Rent Control in Australia with Particular reference to the Part Played in this Field by the Commonwealth Re: applications for Determination of Fair Rental

Advising by Crown Solicitor: "Prescribed Premises" - Grazingarea Farm, Orchard, Market, Garden etc. Subject: Landloard and Tenant (Amendment) Act, 1948 - 1952, Paragraph (a) in Sec. 8(1), Re: Definition of "Prescribed Premises", Re: Premises used for Purposes of Primary Production

Landlord and Tenant (Amendment) Act, 1948-1954: Notice of Determination of Fair Rents by the Rent Controller under Section 24A

Advise to Lessor that Service of Notice of Assessment under Section 24a of the Landlord and Tenant (Amendment) Act, 1948-1954, has not been affected

Landlord and Tenant (Amendment) Act, 1948-1954: 1. Records to be kept of Fair Rent Determinations by Country Fair Rents Boards. 2. Returns to be supplied to the Rent Controller. 3. Procedure in determination of rents and Shared Accommodation. 4. Application under Section 36 Reference: My unnumbered circular of 1950, Paragraph 1(a).

Historical Survey of Rent Control in Australia with Particular Reference to the Part Played in this Field by the Commonwealth

Murray Street	48
Morgan Street	121
Fox Street	41
Hardy Avenue	50
Edward Street	163
Athol Street	22

55	Gurwood Street	8-9-20 (O	ptic House)	. 37-39.	. 41.	45.	

47-49, 48, 52, 54, 56, 57, 58, 59, 62, 67, 79, 88, 89, 92, 94, 98, 101-206, 102, 104, 106, 108, 110, 116, 120, 122, 127, 133, 134, 136, 137, 138, 144, 146, 161,

167, 171, 188, 200

56 Halloran Street 10

Hammond Avenue Lot 10, 611

Hampden Avenue, 62

North Wagga

Hardy Avenue 10, 15, 27, 52, 52, 59, 61, 63, 65

Wagga Wagga Court He

SA 950

Hay Street, North 3 Wagga 44 **Heath Street** Hely Avenue 1 **Hurst Street Inverary Street** 5, 8, 9, 10, 15, 17, 18, 19, 21 9, 13, 15, 16, 17, 20, 21, 24, 28 **Jackson Street** Jarick Avenue 6, 20 Johnson 3, 30-32, 71, 73-75, 75, 80a, 81, 83, 84, 92 Kildare Avenue 8, 26 Kincaid Street 29, 31, "Glenmore" 33, 36, 44-46, 47, 48, 50, 51, 53, 55, 57, 60a, 63, 76, 78, 79, 82, 84, 86, 89, 91, 92, 94, 96, 98, 99, 99a, 100, 114, 118, 122, 124, 126, 128, 130, 130, 172, 190, 194, 225, 229, 233 Lot B King Street, The Rock Lake Albert Road 5 Lampe Avenue 3, 5, 27 **Lindsay Street** 5, 9, 11, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24 McKinnon 6, 10, 8, 12, 14, 20, 35, 38 58 Macleay Street 6, 14, 19, 20, 22, 24, 26, 30, 37, 51, 51a, 70 4, 31, 33, 35, 38, 42 Meurant Avenue Murray Street 4, 6, 13, 14, 16, 21, 22, 36, 49, 50, 60, 60a, 73, 85, 98, 100, 102, 104, 106, 108, 115, 119 Marah Street 87 Marns Street 7, 7a, 11, 11, 16, 27 Mary Street 24 Mill Street 43 Mitchell Street 22 Mixner Street, The Rock Allotment 9

Morrow Street 6, 8, 12, 34, 36 Morundah Avenue 7, 20

59 Morgan Street 9, 17, 91, 92, 93, 94-96, 115, 117, 120, 121a, 121b, 136, 141, 142, 144, 145,

146 151 150 156 165

146, 151, 153, 156, 165

	Norman Street, The Rock Oates Street	Corner of Norman and Day Streets, 5, 8, 10, 17, 20, 29, 9, 18, 37
	Peter Street	Corner of Peter and Morgan Streets, 6, 21, 24, 28, 33, 38, 39, 40, 42, 58, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 66, 68, 69, 70, 70a, 72, 74, 77, 79, 84, 86, 92, 93, 94, 95, 101, 102, 103, 105, 108, 135, 137, 139, 141
60	Railway Street Railway Place Rhoda Avenue Richard Street Roma Street Rowan Street, North Wagga	Lot 4, 56, 58, 64, 70, 72, 74, 90 5, 7, 7 2, 9, 38 5, 7, 9 Lot 14
	Shepperd Street Shaw Street Salmon Street Simmons Street Spring Street Station Place Sturt Highway, Forest Hill Sturt Street Sullivan Avenue Sunshine Street Sydney Street, Tarcutta Slocum Street	8 2, 13, 43 12 41, 45, 47, 49, 66, 68, 75 15 17-19 Airport Cafe, Lot 20 19 35 Wlatons Stores
61	Tarcutta Road Tarcutta Street Thorne Street	60, 65, 67, 69, 83, 101, 105, 112, 113, 113, 116, 128, 140, 150, 154, 204, 221-223 Flats at 225 Tarcutta Street: Flats 1, 5, 7, 9, 10, 11, 11, 14, 14, 15, 18, 20 Henley Flats: Flats 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22 14, 15, 19, 26, 28, 32, 34, 35, 36, 36, 36, 39, 40, 41, 58, 58, 67, 76, 80, 80a, 88, 90, 92, 108, 114

Thompson Street	19, 21, 21, 23, 23, 23, 23, 25, 26, 26a,
	26a, 27, 29, 31, 31, 64, 69, 71, 74, 75,
	99, 99a, 107, 109, 112, 116, 117, 125,
	134

62 Trail Street 14, 14, 15, 15, 17, 38, 40, 57, 57, 59, 59, 63, 65, 67, 70, 71, 71a, 75, 75, 75, 75, 75, 78, 78, 94, 98, 106, 106, 11, 113

> Flats at 14 Trail Street: Flats 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6

Travers Street 10, 12, 12, 52

Turner Street 10, 22

Trevor Street 2, 2, 2, 18, 25, 26, 31

Urana Street, The Rock Lot 14

Urana Street 62, 64, 64, 64, 66, 68 **Gurwood Street**

9

32

Uranquinty Road,

Uranquinty

63 The Waterworks Wall Street, North

Wagga

William Street, North

Wagga

Wollundry Avenue 11, 21, 27, 29, 31, 55

Wooden Street 37

Yabtree Street 1, 3, 6, 8, 9, 9, 9, 9, 12, 12, 12, 12 11, 12, 12, 13, 13, 14, 14, 15 Yathong Street

Young Street 3, 9, 10, 10, 10, 10, 12

Applications for Fair Rent Determinations, National Security Regulations, 1942-1945